Te Puni Kokiri
Hereturikoka 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

01/08/2024

02/08/2024

05/08/2024

07/08/2024

08/08/2024

09/08/2024

12/08/2024

12/08/2024

14/08/2024
14/08/2024

14/08/2024
15/08/2024
19/08/2024
20/08/2024

20/08/2024

21/08/2024

21/08/2024
22/08/2024

Briefing
Weekly
Report
Aide Memoire
Briefing
Aide Memoire
Weekly
Report
Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Briefing

Briefing

Briefing
Briefing
Briefing

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Briefing

49201

49232

49243

49241

49290

49283

49263

49291

49173
49207

48379
49199
49006
49338

49367

49369

49430
49085

2024 Legislation Programme Reassessment of
Priorities for Maori Development Portfolio

Weekly report to the Minister for the week
commencing 05/08/2024

Te Whakaruruhau o Nga Irirangi Maori (8
Hereturikoka 2024)

[Joint Briefing] Fiscally Neutral Adjustment Vote
Maori Development

Te Hiku Iwi Development Trust (meeting 12
August 2024)

Weekly report to the Minister for the week
commencing 12/08/24

Te Puni Kokiri Maori Housing Investments
Summary since 2015

Advice and response to letter regarding
renewable energy proposal

Withheld

Section 8| Report 2023-24: Topic Options for
Feature Presentation

Withheld
Withheld
Withheld

Taumata Rangatira Ministerial Forum 2024 with
Te Hiku Iwi Development Trust (22 August 2024)

Ministerial Group - Crown Response to Abuse in
State (and Faith based) Care (21 August 2024)

Meeting with Te Tai Kaha Maori Collective (27
August 2024)

Pipiriki Incorporation - Thurs 22 August 24

Annual Ministerial Satisfaction Surveys - Maori
Development and Whanau Ora



Te Puni Kokiri
Hereturikoka 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

22/08/2024

22/08/2024

26/08/2024

26/08/2024

26/08/2024

26/08/2024

28/08/2024

28/08/2024

29/08/2024
29/08/2024

30/08/2024
30/08/2024

Weekly

Report

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Briefing

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Briefing

Briefing

Briefing

Weekly
Report

Briefing

Briefing

49419

49423

49354

49319

49395

49422

49400

49468

49223
49462

49518
49524

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week
commencing 26 August 2024

Meeting regarding Te Aratini Expo 2025 (27
August 2024)

Te Puni Kokiri Investment Fund Update for
Quarter Four 2023/24

Te Puni Kokiri Housing Investment Model
Options

Meeting with Toihau Whakaata Maori (28
Hereturikoka 2024)

Draft Agenda: Meeting with Maori Trustee, Te
Tumu Paeroa (27 August 2024)

Approval of the Maori Development Fund
Investment Plan

Te Mangai Paho and improving Maori language
outcomes

Withheld

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week
commencing 02 September 24

Hui of National Significance
Arrangements for Government attendance at the

tangihanga of Kiingi Taheitia Pootatau Te
Wherowhero VII

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles
based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information
Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.



