Date	Туре	TPK Ref	Title
01/08/2024	Briefing	49201	2024 Legislation Programme Reassessment of Priorities for Māori Development Portfolio
02/08/2024	Weekly Report	49232	Weekly report to the Minister for the week commencing 05/08/2024
05/08/2024	Aide Memoire	49243	Te Whakaruruhau o Ngā Irirangi Māori (8 Hereturikōkā 2024)
07/08/2024	Briefing	49241	[Joint Briefing] Fiscally Neutral Adjustment Vote Māori Development
08/08/2024	Aide Memoire	49290	Te Hiku Iwi Development Trust (meeting 12 August 2024)
09/08/2024	Weekly Report	49283	Weekly report to the Minister for the week commencing 12/08/24
12/08/2024	Aide Memoire	49263	Te Puni Kōkiri Māori Housing Investments Summary since 2015
12/08/2024	Aide Memoire	49291	Advice and response to letter regarding renewable energy proposal
14/08/2024	Briefing	49173	Withheld
14/08/2024	Briefing	49207	Section 8I Report 2023-24: Topic Options for Feature Presentation
14/08/2024	Briefing	48379	Withheld
15/08/2024	Briefing	49199	Withheld
19/08/2024	Briefing	49006	Withheld
20/08/2024	Aide Memoire	49338	Taumata Rangatira Ministerial Forum 2024 with Te Hiku Iwi Development Trust (22 August 2024)
20/08/2024	Aide Memoire	49367	Ministerial Group - Crown Response to Abuse in State (and Faith based) Care (21 August 2024)
21/08/2024	Aide Memoire	49369	Meeting with Te Tai Kaha Māori Collective (27 August 2024)
21/08/2024	Aide Memoire	49430	Pipiriki Incorporation - Thurs 22 August 24
22/08/2024	Briefing	49085	Annual Ministerial Satisfaction Surveys - Māori Development and Whānau Ora

Te Puni Kōkiri Hereturikōkā 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Māori Development

Date	Туре	TPK Ref	Title
22/08/2024	Weekly Report	49419	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 26 August 2024
22/08/2024	Aide Memoire	49423	Meeting regarding Te Aratini Expo 2025 (27 August 2024)
26/08/2024	Aide Memoire	49354	Te Puni Kōkiri Investment Fund Update for Quarter Four 2023/24
26/08/2024	Briefing	49319	Te Puni Kōkiri Housing Investment Model Options
26/08/2024	Aide Memoire	49395	Meeting with Toihau Whakaata Māori (28 Hereturikōkā 2024)
26/08/2024	Aide Memoire	49422	Draft Agenda: Meeting with Māori Trustee, Te Tumu Paeroa (27 August 2024)
28/08/2024	Briefing	49400	Approval of the Māori Development Fund Investment Plan
28/08/2024	Briefing	49468	Te Māngai Pāho and improving Māori language outcomes
29/08/2024	Briefing	49223	Withheld
29/08/2024	Weekly Report	49462	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 02 September 24
30/08/2024	Briefing	49518	Hui of National Significance
30/08/2024	Briefing	49524	Arrangements for Government attendance at the tangihanga of Kiingi Tūheitia Pootatau Te Wherowhero VII

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.